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Camminata Golesana - Baganzola

MA
CERIOLI MICHELE
CAPANNA SIMONE

M-PTS

EL FATHAOUI YASSINE
BARLETTA DOMENICO
CIOBANU CRISTIAN
VERDE SIMONE

BOTTI LUCA

M35

LYAZALI ADIL
MINNITI PAOLO
NADOTTI WALTER
IAPPINI STEFANO
BARONE GABRIELE
MELLI LUCA
BORLENGHI LUCA
BELLI SIMONE
MAZZIERI NICOLA
BARBAROTTI SIMONE
ALIANI ADRIANO

M40

CARRARA PIETRO
COPELLI MASSIMILIANO
MARTINI PIETRO
PELIZZONI FEDERICO

DI CASTRI MARCELLO
BAGAZZI MICHELE

DAZZI GIACOMO
GIAMBATTISTA ROBERTO

M45

BARATTA FRANCO
NOBILI FAUSTO
BARBARINI MARCO
ROSI ANDREA
ARENA LETTERIO
CARLONI ANDREA
FAGANDINI LUIGI
MARANI ALBERTO
GANDINI GIUSEPPE
MOSCHETTI ALESSANDRO
GAZZA EMILIO

M50

ABOU EL WAFA ABDEL ILLAH

TUCCI FELICE
TERZONI FABIO
CROVINI CARLO
BARIGAZZI MARCO

M55
GATTI MAURO

C.U.S. PARMA
C.U.S. PARMA

C.U.S. PARMA

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATLETICA MANARA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
CRAL TEP SEZ. ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
C.U.S. PARMA

G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
ATL. BARILLA

C.U.S. PARMA

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

tempo
00:45:52,6
00:47:56,7

tempo

00:32:46,8
00:36:08,5
00:36:42,6
00:38:22,4
00:38:50,2

tempo

00:33:42,2
00:34:35,0
00:35:26,4
00:37:09,0
00:37:10,1
00:39:07,7
00:40:11,7
00:40:59,8
00:42:54,6
00:45:42,8
00:47:32,6

tem po

00:35:59,8
00:36:09,6
00:36:12,2
00:36:33,6
00:36:56,4
00:40:56,1
00:42:06,4
00:48:17,3

tem po

00:36:29,6
00:36:46,6
00:37:04,1
00:38:01,9
00:38:19,1
00:40:56,9
00:42:40,1
00:44:39,5
00:44:41,6
00:45:58,2
00:50:29,1

tempo

00:34:34,7
00:35:08,0
00:36:52,1
00:38:29,3
00:38:38,1

tempo
00:38:49,7
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BSOS I\

DI GIUSEPPE PIETRO
DE RENSIS FABIO
MIACOLA GUIDO
ZANLARI MARCO

M60

FAVALI IONES
GRECO ALBINO
MIGLIARI JAMES
MAESTRINI LUCIANO
MORI LUIGI

M65

POGGI MARIO

LIGABUE GIORGIO
DOTTORELLO VINCENZO
BURLA ANGELO
MELEGARI ENZO

M70
FRIGNANI FRANCO

F-PTS

MARTINELLI SARAH
ADORNI ELISA
FERRARI LISA
POLTRONIERI VALERIA
FOTIA FEDERICA

F35-40

PELATI ELENA
ZAPPACOSTA MARZIA
GOTELLI MICHELA
GIUFFREDI FRANCESCA
DI VITTORIO ELENA
GIAMBATTISTA ANNA

F45-50

MAESTRI ROBERTA
BAZZANI PATRIZIA
REBECCHI LAURA
BONUCCELLI GIUSEPPINA
GHILLANI STEFANIA

F55-60
GENNARI SILVIA
LEONCINI FEDERICA

PEREIRA DE SOUSA NAILDE

PEVERI GIUSEPPINA

ORLANDINI DANIELA

F65
DALL'AGLIO RAFFAELLA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
C.U.S. PARMA

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.

ATL. BARILLA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
G.P. MARCIATORI PARMENSI
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
C.U.S. PARMA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C.

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ASD CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
C.U.S. PARMA

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
C.U.S. PARMA

C.U.S. PARMA
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
ATLETICA MANARA

F 70 A.S RUNNING

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.S. TOCCALMATTO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
G.S. TOCCALMATTO

POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. BARILLA
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

00:39:53,8
00:40:19,0
00:40:36,1
00:42:49,3

tempo

00:41:08,9
00:43:52,6
00:44:00,9
00:49:44,4
00:51:34,7

tempo

00:41:38,8
00:42:16,1
00:46:01,1
00:50:07,3
00:51:10,8

tempo
00:48:25,6

tempo

00:37:49,7
00:39:11,7
00:40:38,4
00:42:45,6
00:44:40,1

tempo

00:41:50,3
00:41:59,2
00:42:32,2
00:44:13,5
00:44:19,8
01:02:37,0

tem po

00:43:20,6
00:43:47,2
00:44:45,3
00:44:54,4
00:45:48,1

tempo
00:49:00,3

00:49:14,1
00:49:59,4
00:55:55,9

00:58:30,8

tempo
00:52:19,5
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GS TOCCALMATTO MASCHILE Pt. 274
GS TOCCALMATTO FEMMINILE Pt. 81



